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2016 U.S. National Outdoor TR
Vo Collegiate Championships % 5 @D
1 . Q S, 3
g United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016 et Lancaster
USA Archery www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Male E E
Ryan Gonzalez Bow Rect-lrve _.i
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 A
8 Stanford University Format 70m double round Collegiate E T
Session Qualification intcpwo s
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs |10s| |End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs |10s
1 M M M M M M 1 M M M M M M
2 M M M M M M 2 I3 M M M M M 3 3 0 |0
3 |™M M M M M M 3 (M M M M M M 3
4 M M M M M M 4 19 M M M M M 9 12 0 |0
5 12 M M M M M 2 2 0 |0 5 (M M M M M M 12
6 (M M M M M M 2 6 |[5 M M M M M 5 17 0 |0
Total|2 Total|17
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs |10s| |End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs |10s
119 4 M M M M 13 |13 0 |0 1 |2 M M M M M 2 2 0 |0
2 |6 M M M M M 6 19 0 |0 2 M M M M M 1 3 0 |0
3 15 M M M M M 5 24 0 |0 3 |7 2 M M M M 9 12 0 |0
4 M M M M M M 24 4 I3 M M M M M 3 15 0 |0
5 |M M M M M M 24 5 (M M M M M M 15
6 (M M M M M M 24 6 |M M M M M M 15
Total|24 Total|15

Signatures Total Xs

]
Archer Total 10s I:l

Scorer
Total Score 5


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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= USA

Daniel Glinski

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male

Recurve

Seniors

1B

=UConn-Archery Club Format 70m double round Collegiate E L
Session Qualification bkrxwucv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |8 6 5 3 22 22 0 |0 1 |7 6 M M M M 13 13 0 |0

2 |3 2 2 M 7 29 0 |0 2 |3 3 3 M M M 9 22 0 |O

3 18 5 M M 13 |42 0 |0 3 19 8 8 5 M M 30 |52 0 |0

4 |7 6 M M 13 [55 0 |o 4 |3 3 3 2 M M 11 63 0 |0

5 |2 1 M M 3 58 0o |o 5 |2 M M M M M 2 65 0 |0

6 |5 4 3 1 13 71 0 |0 6 |4 M M M M M 4 69 0 |0

Total(71 Total(69
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |9 4 2 1 16 16 0 |O 1 X 3 3 1 M M 17 17 1 0

2 |5 M M M 5 21 0 |0 2 |2 M M M M M 2 19 0 |0

3 18 8 4 2 22 |43 0 |0 3 |6 M M M M M 6 25 0 |0

4 |8 5 4 2 21 64 0 |0 4 14 4 3 M M M 11 36 0 |0

5 |6 5 3 M 14 (78 0 |o 5 |5 4 M M M M 9 45 0 |0

6 |6 6 4 3 19 97 0 |0 6 |3 M M M M M 3 48 0 |0

Total[97 Totall|48 1

Signatures Total Xs
Archer Total 10s I:l
Scorer Total Score 285


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor V%
Collegiate Championships 35 @D @

United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016

USA Archery ~ www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Male
Andrew Ciurczak Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Seniors 1 c
= ACCC Format 70m double round Collegiate
Session Qualification
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |2 1 M M M M 3 3 0 |0 1 |7 6 2 1 M M 16 16 0 |0
2 |9 8 8 4 M M 29 32 0 |0 2 |6 6 4 M M M 16 32 0 |0
3 M M M M M 1 33 0 |0 3 (8 2 2 1 M M 13 45 0 |0
4 |6 1 M M M M 7 40 0 |0 4 |8 6 3 3 2 M 22 67 0 |0
5 |5 4 1 1 1 M 12 52 0 |0 5 |4 1 M M M M 5 72 0 |0
6 |5 3 1 M M M 9 61 0 |0 6 |5 5 1 1 M M 12 84 0 |0
Total(61 Total(84
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |5 5 4 4 1 M 19 19 0 |0 1 |8 7 6 3 M M 24 24 0 |0
2 |9 8 8 7 5 M 37 56 0 |0 2 |8 6 5 2 M M 21 45 0 |0
319 7 6 3 1 M 26 [82 0 |0 3 {2 2 2 1 M M 7 52 0 |0
4 16 4 3 M M M 13 95 0 |0 4 M M M M M 1 53 0 |0
5 |5 4 4 3 M M 16 111 0 |0 5 [6 6 6 3 M M 21 74 0 |0
6 |9 2 1 1 M M 13 124 0 |0 6 |6 6 M M M M 12 86 0 |0
Total(124 Total(86

Signatures Total Xs

Total 10s

L1
Archer I:l

Scorer
Total Score 355


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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= USA

Breno De Mello Dal Bianco

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

1D

[=] i =]

8 Stanford University Format 70m double round Collegiate E -
Session Qualification vpjsgtnr
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |10 7 7 6 1 31 31 0 1 1 |9 9 9 5 4 M 36 36 0 |0
2 |7 6 5 4 4 28 59 0 |0 2 |10 2 2 M M M 14 50 0 1
3 17 6 4 2 M 19 |78 0 |0 3 I8 3 2 1 M M 14 |64 0 |0
4 17 4 3 1 M 15 93 0 |0 4 17 5 4 M M M 16 80 0 |0
5 |9 9 7 7 4 40 133 0o |o 5 |9 9 8 2 2 M 30 |110 0 |0
6 |6 5 4 1 M 16 149 0 |0 6 |4 3 2 1 1 M 11 121 0 |0
Total|149 1 Total|121 1
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |6 5 4 4 2 21 21 0 |O 1 |9 8 8 6 6 5 42 42 0 |0
2 |7 6 6 5 2 26 47 0 |0 2 9 7 5 5 4 4 34 76 0 |0
3 IX 8 8 6 6 43 190 1 |0 3 X 7 6 1 M M 24 |100 1 |0
4 X 6 5 2 1 24 114 1 0 4 17 5 3 3 M M 18 118 0 |0
5 |8 6 6 4 4 31 145 0 |o 5 3 2 1 M M M 6 124 0 |0
6 |9 4 3 1 M 17 162 0 |0 6 |9 8 5 4 2 M 28 152 0 |0
Total[162 2 Total|152 1
Signatures Total Xs
Archer Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 584


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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Samuel Hamilton
= USA

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

2A

(=], [=]
£
[=]

©@PennCollege Format 70m double round Collegiate - .
Session Qualification dsxilfrm
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s ]| [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |8 5 4 4 3 24 24 0 |0 1 |8 6 4 4 2 M 24 24 0 |0
2 |7 6 5 4 2 24 48 0 |0 2 9 8 7 3 1 1 29 53 0 |0
319 7 6 5 1 28 |76 0 |0 3 19 5 5 5 2 M 26 |79 0 |0
4 |5 5 3 3 1 17 [93 0 |o 4 |7 5 2 1 M M 15 (94 0 |0
5 |8 6 3 2 M 19 (112 0o |0 5 |8 6 5 3 2 M 24 118 0 |0
6 |7 7 6 5 4 29 141 0 |0 6 |6 5 4 3 M M 18 136 0 |0
Total|141 Total|136
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |9 9 6 5 4 33 33 0 |0 1 |9 7 4 4 2 M 26 26 0 |0
2 |8 8 6 3 3 30 63 0 |0 2 X 10 6 5 4 3 38 64 1 1
319 9 2 M M 20 (83 0 |0 3 |7 5 5 4 M M 21 85 0 |0
4 |5 5 4 4 2 21 104 0 |0 4 |8 8 7 5 M M 28 113 0 |0
5 |9 7 6 4 4 32 136 0 |o 5 X 9 3 3 2 M 27 |140 1 10
6 |9 9 9 4 4 37 173 0 |0 6 |7 6 6 1 1 M 21 161 0 |0
Total|173 Total|161 2 N
Signatures Total Xs
Archer Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 611


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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2016 U.S. National Outdoor V%
Collegiate Championships 35 @D
United States, May 19th - May 22nd, 2016 s Lancaster

USA Archery ~ www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Male E:F:E_E
Maxwell Spero Bow Recurve ’
= USA Age Category Seniors ZB h-_
8 Stanford University Format 70m double round Collegiate E' ]
Session Qualification chgxvlhp
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |8 7 7 6 4 3 35 35 0 |0 1 |8 7 5 4 1 1 26 26 0 |0
2 |9 9 7 4 3 M 32 67 0 |0 2 9 9 7 5 M M 30 56 0 |0
3 |6 3 2 2 M M 13 |80 0 |0 3 19 7 4 1 M M 21 77 0 |0
4 |8 6 5 2 2 M 23 103 0 |0 4 19 5 M M M M 14 91 0o |0
5 19 8 5 5 3 M 30 133 0 |o 5 |8 7 4 1 M M 20 [111 0 |0
6 |7 6 6 4 4 M 27 160 0 |0 6 |5 5 3 1 M M 14 125 0 |0
Total[{160 Total|125
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |7 6 4 2 M M 19 19 0 |O 1 |10 9 7 3 3 1 33 33 0 1
2 |9 9 2 2 1 M 23 42 0 |0 2 9 8 3 2 1 1 24 57 0 |0
319 8 6 5 5 4 37 |79 0 |0 3 |7 6 4 2 1 M 20 (77 0 |0
4 17 7 3 1 M M 18 97 0 |0 4 19 6 4 M M M 19 96 0 |0
5 18 8 8 7 5 M 36 133 0 |o 5 |10 8 3 M M M 21 17 0o I
6 |5 4 3 3 M M 15 148 0 |0 6 |6 4 M M M M 10 127 0 |0
Total|148 Total|127 2
Signatures Total Xs I:l
Archer Total 10s

Scorer
Total Score 560


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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Created By

Nicholas Daniels
= USA

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

2C

[=]

[=]

o PennCollege Format 70m double round Collegiate
Session Qualification fpylbbgr
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |9 8 6 5 2 30 30 0 |0 1 |6 4 2 M M M 12 12 0 |0

2 |7 6 6 5 5 33 63 0 |0 2 |7 6 5 4 3 M 25 37 0 |0

319 7 6 4 4 30 [93 0 |0 3 |5 4 4 4 4 2 23 |60 0 |0

4 19 6 2 1 M 18 111 0 |0 4 17 7 6 4 3 1 28 88 0 |0

5 9 8 4 1 M 22 133 0 |0 5 (8 7 7 3 2 M 27 115 0 |0

6 |10 8 5 4 4 31 164 0 1 6 |6 5 4 2 M M 17 132 0 |0

Total(164 1 Total|132
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |6 6 6 4 4 29 29 0 |O 1 |9 9 8 4 M M 30 30 0 |0

2 |10 5 3 3 2 23 52 0 1 2 9 8 7 5 1 1 31 61 0 |0

3 18 7 4 4 M 23 |75 0 |0 3 |10 9 7 4 4 3 37 |98 0o N

4 |6 5 3 3 1 19 (94 0 |o 4 |9 6 6 5 5 2 33 131 0 |0

5 |8 6 6 3 3 28 122 0 |o 5 |8 8 6 5 4 2 33 |164 0 |0

6 |10 8 6 2 M 26 148 0 1 6 |7 4 3 3 1 M 18 182 0 |0

Total|148 2 Total[182 1
Signatures Total Xs I:l
Archer Total 10s
Scorer Total Score 626


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Tyler Lowt her - G
=USA

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

2D

2 Emmanuel College Format 70m double round Collegiate i
Session Qualification nwftrkub
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |8 7 7 7 M 29 29 0 |0 1 |9 7 2 2 1 1 22 22 0 |0

2 |6 6 4 4 2 22 51 0 |0 2 |5 2 2 1 M M 10 32 0 |0

3 17 7 6 6 6 34 [85 0 |0 3 19 9 7 6 6 5 42 |74 0 |0

4 |9 4 3 1 1 18 (103 0 |o 4 |7 6 6 4 1 M 24 |98 0 |0

5 |8 5 1 M M 14 (117 0o |o 5 |8 8 7 5 5 5 38 136 0 |0

6 |7 6 6 5 4 28 145 0 |0 6 |8 8 7 7 5 4 39 175 0 |0

Total|145 Total|175
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |7 7 6 4 4 32 32 0 |O 1 |8 7 3 3 3 1 25 25 0 |0

2 |8 6 3 3 1 21 53 0 |0 2 9 8 8 6 3 M 34 59 0 |0

319 9 8 5 1 32 |85 0 |0 3 |10 9 8 8 7 M 42 101 0o N

4 (10 9 7 7 6 43 128 0o |1 4 |9 9 6 6 1 M 31 132 0 |0

5 |8 7 6 6 2 29 157 0 |o 5 |8 7 6 4 3 1 29 |161 0 |0

6 |7 5 5 3 1 21 178 0 |0 6 [10 8 7 7 7 2 41 202 0 1

Total|178 1 Total(202 2
Signatures Total Xs I:l
Archer Total 10s
Scorer Total Score 700


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Matthew Chang
=USA

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

3A

=UConn-Archery Club Format 70m double round Collegiate b
Session Qualification bgzlzhvs
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s ]| [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |9 8 4 3 2 27 27 0 |0 1 |9 8 6 5 5 2 35 35 0 |0

2 |6 5 5 5 4 29 56 0 |0 2 |8 4 3 3 1 M 19 54 0 |0

3 18 6 3 1 M 18 |74 0 |0 3 I8 6 6 2 1 M 23 |77 0 |0

4 |8 8 4 4 3 27 101 0 |0 4 110 8 8 5 5 4 40 117 0 1

5 |8 8 7 6 2 31 132 0o |o 5 |9 8 7 4 2 M 30 147 0 |0

6 |7 6 5 5 2 27 159 0 |0 6 |7 7 6 5 4 3 32 179 0 |0

Total|159 Total|179 1

Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |9 7 5 4 2 27 27 0 |O 1 |9 6 4 4 3 2 28 28 0 |0

2 |9 5 2 2 M 18 45 0 |0 2 |8 8 7 6 6 2 37 65 0 |0

319 6 5 4 1 25 |70 0 |0 3 I8 7 6 5 3 2 31 96 0 |0

4 |7 5 4 4 M 20 |90 0 |0 4 (8 7 6 5 2 1 29 125 0 |0

5 |8 6 5 1 M 20 |110 0o |o 5 |8 7 6 4 4 2 31 156 0 |0

6 |10 6 6 6 3 31 141 0 1 6 |9 7 6 5 4 3 34 190 0 |0

Total|141 1 Total{190

Signatures Total Xs I:l
Archer Total 10s
>corer Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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=USA

Gabriel Espejo

@ California State University Long

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male

Recurve

Seniors

3B

(=] ]

Beach Format 70m double round Collegiate o=
Session Qualification ikockapg
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |9 7 6 5 32 32 0 |0 1 |8 7 7 5 2 M 29 29 0 |0

2 |8 7 5 4 27 59 0 |0 2 |8 8 8 6 3 1 34 63 0 |0

319 6 5 3 24 (83 0 |0 3 19 9 5 5 4 4 36 |99 0 |0

4 |5 5 5 5 23 |106 0 |o 4 (8 8 6 6 3 M 31 130 0 |0

5 |10 8 6 5 33 139 0 |1 5 |9 8 7 7 1 M 32 162 0 |0

6 |8 8 7 6 33 172 0 |0 6 |9 6 5 3 2 M 25 187 0 |0

Total|172 1 Total(187
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |9 7 6 1 23 23 0 |O 1 |8 8 6 4 1 M 27 27 0 |0

2 |6 4 4 3 20 43 0 |0 2 |8 7 5 5 3 M 28 55 0 |0

319 7 7 6 34 (77 0 |0 3 19 4 4 2 1 M 20 |75 0 |0

4 19 6 5 4 24 101 0 |0 4 16 2 M M M 9 84 0 |0

5 |7 6 4 3 25 126 0 |o 5 |9 6 4 3 3 M 25 [109 0 |0

6 |10 5 5 4 28 154 0 1 6 |9 9 8 6 6 M 38 147 0 |0

Total(154 1 Total|147

Signatures Total Xs I:l
Archer Total 10s
>corer Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
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Steven Tijerina
=USA

E University Of Texas, Austin- Archery

Gender
Bow
Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

3C

=

Club Format 70m double round Collegiate E ot |
Session Qualification oeapccay
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 X 9 9 5 37 37 1 0 1 |6 5 4 3 3 M 21 21 0 |0
2 |9 7 6 3 27 64 0 |0 2 |10 8 6 5 4 M 33 54 0 1
319 5 3 2 20 (84 0 |0 3 |7 6 5 4 M M 22 |76 0 |0
4 (10 10 9 8 47 131 0 |2 4 |9 9 8 7 5 M 38 |14 0 |0
5 19 6 5 5 33 [164 0o |o 5 |7 7 4 3 3 2 26 |140 0 |0
6 |10 7 7 5 36 200 0 1 6 |6 5 4 2 2 2 21 161 0 |0
Total|200 1 3 Total|161 1
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |8 6 5 4 25 25 0 |O 1 |9 7 6 3 2 M 27 27 0 |0
2 |7 6 4 1 18 43 0 |0 2 |7 5 4 4 1 M 21 48 0 |O
3 |6 4 4 2 16 |59 0 |0 3 I8 7 6 5 2 M 28 |76 0 |0
4 17 5 4 2 18 77 0 |0 4 110 7 4 3 1 M 25 101 0 1
5 |8 7 4 3 27 |104 0 |o 5 |10 7 4 3 3 2 29 130 0o |1
6 |9 8 6 6 35 139 0 |0 6 |9 7 6 6 4 M 32 162 0 |0
Total|139 Total[162 2
Signatures Total Xs
Archer Total 10s I:l
Scorer Total Score 662


http://www.rcherz.com/en/competitions/detail/6172/2016_US_National_Outdoor_Collegiate_Championships_
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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Jacob Verret
=USA

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male

Recurve

Seniors

3D

[=]. =]

-

= ACCC Format 70m double round Collegiate
Session Qualification ofvsfhfa
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |9 9 7 6 35 35 0 |0 1 |4 4 2 1 1 M 12 12 0 |0
2 |8 8 6 3 28 63 0 |0 2 |8 8 7 6 5 4 38 50 0 |0
319 9 6 6 40 (103 0 |0 3 19 8 7 5 4 3 36 |86 0 |0
4 |9 7 6 6 37 140 0 |o 4 |9 8 6 3 2 M 28 (114 0 |0
5 |7 6 6 5 34 [174 0o |o 5 |8 6 5 4 1 M 24 138 0 |0
6 |9 9 8 8 46 220 0 |0 6 |8 2 2 1 M M 13 151 0 |0
Total|220 Total|151
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 |6 6 5 4 22 22 0 |O 1 |9 8 6 3 1 M 27 27 0 |0
2 |9 8 7 6 39 61 0 |0 2 |6 5 4 3 3 3 24 51 0 |0
3 ho |7 6 5 33 [94 0o I 3 |5 3 M M M M 8 59 0 |0
4 19 7 5 4 28 122 0 |0 4 (8 7 6 6 6 4 37 |96 0 |0
5 19 8 5 5 34 156 0 |o 5 |8 4 4 2 1 1 20 |116 0 |0
6 |9 6 5 4 31 187 0 |0 6 |9 9 7 6 1 M 32 148 0 |0
Total(187 1 Total|148
Signatures Total Xs I:l
Archer Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 706
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Gender Male E;;I;;E
Erikzzon Latoja Bow Recurve =t
= USA Age Category Seniors 4A ﬁ%:i: -';:!
®Georgia Institute of Technology  [Format 70m double round Collegiate E g-i:
Session Qualification hbjasahd
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 18 7 5 5 4 2 31 31 0 |0 1 X 8 7 5 4 1 35 35 1 0
2 9 6 6 5 3 2 31 62 0 |0 2 9 8 7 5 3 1 33 68 0 |0
3 18 7 7 5 4 3 34 |96 0 |0 3 [8 6 6 6 5 M 31 99 0 |0
4 |7 7 6 6 5 4 35 131 0 |0 4 (8 7 7 5 4 3 34 133 0 |0
5 |7 6 6 6 4 M 29 |160 0o |o 5 |7 6 6 5 2 M 26 |159 0 |0
6 |9 8 8 7 6 5 43 203 0 |0 6 |7 7 6 3 3 2 28 187 0 |0
Total(203 Total(187 1
Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance
End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s
1 17 7 4 4 4 1 27 27 0 |0 1 16 5 4 3 3 2 23 23 0 |0
2 9 6 6 5 1 M 27 54 0 |0 2 9 6 5 5 5 4 34 57 0 |0
3 15 5 4 3 2 1 20 (74 0 |0 3 |7 5 4 4 4 1 25 |82 0 |0
4 |8 7 5 5 5 2 32 |106 0 |o 4 |10 9 8 6 2 M 35 117 0o |1
5 |8 8 8 6 6 5 41 147 0 |o 5 |7 6 6 6 6 2 33 150 0 |0
6 |8 8 7 6 6 3 38 185 0 |0 6 |6 6 4 3 3 2 24 174 0 |0
Total[185 Total(174 1
Signatures Total Xs
Archer Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 749
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Created By

Warren Au
=USA
@ University of California,San Diego-

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male

Recurve

Seniors

4B

Sun God Archery Format 70m double round Collegiate E 1
Session Qualification jxazxncs
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |9 8 7 4 2 M 30 30 0 |0 1 |9 8 7 4 4 1 33 33 0 |0

2 |8 7 7 6 3 M 31 61 0 |0 2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 76 0 |0

3 IX 7 6 5 5 4 37 |98 1 |0 3 |6 6 5 1 1 1 20 |96 0 |0

4 |7 7 7 5 2 1 29 127 0 |o 4 (8 7 6 6 6 3 36 |132 0 |0

5 19 8 6 5 4 4 36 [163 0o |o 5 |10 9 9 5 2 M 35 167 0o |1

6 |8 8 8 6 5 4 39 202 0 |0 6 |8 7 7 6 1 M 29 196 0 |0

Total|202 1 Total[196 1

Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total |Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |8 8 7 3 2 M 28 28 0 |O 1 |10 9 8 7 5 3 42 42 0 1

2 |9 7 4 4 1 1 26 54 0 |0 2 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 78 0 |0

319 9 7 6 5 5 41 |95 0 |0 3 |10 9 9 8 3 M 39 |117 0o N

4 |7 7 6 4 3 1 28 123 0 |0 4 |9 7 6 5 3 2 32 149 0 |0

5 |6 5 5 1 M M 17 (140 0 |o 5 |5 5 4 3 M M 17  |[166 0 |0

6 [X 9 5 5 4 3 36 176 1 0 6 |7 5 5 4 3 M 24 190 0 |0

Total|176 1 Total{190 2
Signatures Total Xs
Archer Total 10s
Scorer Total Score 764
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Created By

Ezekiel Carranco

=USA

@ California State University Long

Gender
Bow

Age Category

Male

Recurve

Seniors

4C

Beach Format 70m double round Collegiate - -
Session Qualification uzmmwkhh
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |10 8 6 33 33 0 1 1 |6 6 6 5 4 1 28 28 0 |0

2 |4 3 3 13 46 0 |0 2 |6 6 5 4 4 2 27 55 0 |0

319 8 5 37 |83 0 |0 3 19 9 8 7 5 M 38 |93 0 |0

4 19 7 4 32 115 0 |0 4 |8 7 7 7 5 1 35 128 0o |0

5 [10 9 8 47 162 0 1 5 [10 9 7 6 6 4 42 170 0 1

6 |10 8 5 39 201 0 1 6 |8 8 5 5 2 1 29 199 0 |0

Total|201 3 Total{199 1

Day 1- 3. Distance Day 1- 4. Distance

End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s | [End 6 Arrows Sum| Total | Xs [10s

1 |8 8 6 33 33 0 |O 1 |8 8 7 5 5 1 34 34 0 |0

2 |10 10 6 43 76 0 |2 2 9 9 8 6 6 M 38 72 0 |O

3 18 7 6 36 [112 0 |0 3 19 8 7 6 5 5 40 |12 0 |0

4 |8 8 7 43 155 0 |o 4 |7 7 6 5 5 M 30 142 0 |0

5 |9 8 7 34 1189 0 |o 5 |5 4 3 3 3 M 18 [160 0 |0

6 |9 9 4 33 222 0 |0 6 |6 6 5 5 M M 22 182 0 |0

Total|222 2 Total[182

